1
Catalogue PD0C00025UK01-ev
ISOMAX
Directional
control valves
According to  ISO 5599-1 and
ISO15407-1 (VDMA 24563)
2

230 V AC 50Hz/ 0,038 P2E-KV31J0 0,038 P2E-KV31J1 0,038 P2E-KV31J2
240 V AC 60Hz
Voltage Weight Order code Weight Order code
kg Override extended, kg Overide extended,
blue, non locking yellow, locking
24 V DC 0,038 P2E-KV32C3 0,038 P2E-KV32C4
24 V AC 50Hz 0,038 P2E-KV31C3 0,038 P2E-KV31C4
Cable plugs DIN 43650, form C
Description Weight Order code
kg
With standard screw Standard IP 65 0,02 P8C-D
24 V DC 0,02 P8C-D26C
VDR + LED IP65
110 V AC 0,02 P8C-D21E
VDR + LED IP65
With cable Standard with 2 m cable - IP65 0,13 P8L-C2
Standard with 5 m cable - IP65 0,30 P8L-C5
24 V AC/DC, 2 m cable 0,13 P8L-C226C
VDR + LED IP65
24 V AC/DC, 5 m cable 0,30 P8L-C526C
VDR + LED IP65
24 V AC/DC,10 m cable 0,58 P8L-CA26C
VDR + LED IP65
110 V AC/DC, 2 m cable 0,13 P8L-C221E
VDR + LED IP65
110 V AC/DC, 5 m cable 0,30 P8L-C521E
VDR + LED IP65
ISOMAX ISO 15407-1 valves sizes 01 & 02
9
Bases and manifolds
Description Order code Weight                    Port size
kg
Subbase with side portsSubbase with side portsSubbase with side portsSubbase with side portsSubbase with side ports
Size 02 PL02-01-70 0,07 G1/8
Size 01 P2V-BS512SS 0,12 G1/4
Subbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom ports
Size 01 P2V-BS511SB 0,07 G1/8
Manifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side ports
Size 02 PJLP02-201-70* 0,14 G1/8
Size 01 PJL01-201-70 0,73 G1/8
Size 01 PJL01-202-70 0,73 G1/4
End plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positions
Size 02 PEJ02-02-70 0,15 G1/4
Size 01 PEJ01-03-70 0,52 G3/8
Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block (to fit in place of a valve on manifold)
Size 02 D02P-01-70 0,08 G1/8
Size 01 D01P-02-70 0,10 G1/4
Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap (fit between 2 manifolds PJL)
Size 02                                      D02BD0 0,01
Size 01                                      D01BD0 0,02
Bottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positions
Size 02                                      P2V-AM511PB 0,20 G1/8
Size 01                                      P2V-BM512PB 0,40 G1/4
G side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifold
Size 02 (G side) P2V-AM512GB 0,18 G1/4
Size 01 (G side) P2V-BM513GB 0,22 G3/8
H side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifold
Size 02 (H side) P2V-AM512HB 0,18 G1/4
Size 01 (H side) P2V-BM513HB 0,22 G3/8

13
Pneumatically actuated valves
Symbol Function ISO 5599-1 size Order code Weight
kg
5/2 Bistable 1 DX1-406-70 0,35
2 DX2-406-70 0,60
3 DX3-406-70 1,10
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-451-70 0,35
differential 2 DX2-451-70 0,60
3 DX3-451-70 1,10
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-421-70 0,35
spring 2 DX2-421-70 0,60
3 DX3-421-70 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-416-70 0,35
closed centre 2 DX2-416-70 0,60
3 DX3-416-70 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-411-70 0,35
vented  centre 2 DX2-411-70 0,60
3 DX3-411-70 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-413-70 0,35
pressurised centre 2 DX2-413-70 0,60
Electrically actuated valves for CNOMO 06-05-10 solenoid supplied without solenoid - Refer to page 15 to select solenoid
Bistable 1 DX1-606-70 0,35
2 DX2-606-70 0,60
3 DX3-606-70 1,10
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-651-70 0,35
differential 2 DX2-651-70 0,60
3 DX3-651-70 1,10
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-621-70 0,35
spring 2 DX2-621-70 0,60
3 DX3-621-70 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-616-70 0,65
closed centre 2 DX2-616-70 0,60
3 DX3-616-70 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-611-70 0,35
vented centre 2 DX2-611-70 0,60
3 DX3-611-70 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-613-70 0,35
pressurised centre 2 DX2-613-70 0,60
Electrically actuated valves for 15 mm solenoid supplied without solenoid - Refer to page 15 to select solenoid
Bistable 1 DX1-606-7B 0,37
2 DX2-606-7B 0,60
3 DX3-606-7B 1,10
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-651-7B 0,36
differential 2 DX2-651-7B 0,60
3 DX3-651-7B 1,10
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-621-7B 0,36
spring 2 DX2-621-7B 0,60
3 DX3-621-7B 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-616-7B 0,37
closed centre 2 DX2-616-7B 0,60
3 DX3-616-7B 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-611-7B 0,37
vented centre 2 DX2-611-7B 0,60
3 DX3-611-7B 1,10
5/3 1 DX1-613-7B 0,37
pressurised centre 2 DX2-613-7B 0,60
Order codes
ISOMAX ISO 5599-1 valves sizes 1 to 3
14
Electrically actuated valves with CNOMO 06-05-10 30 mm solenoid 24 V DC (supplied without cable plug) ;
Symbol Function ISO 5599-1 size Order code Weight
kg
Bistable 1 DX1-606-761M 0,65
2 DX2-606-761M 0,90
3 DX3-606-761M 1,40
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-651-761M 0,50
differential 2 DX2-651-761M 0,75
3 DX3-651-761M 1,25
5/2 Monostable 1 DX1-621-761M 0,50
spring 2 DX2-621-761M 0,75
3 DX3-621-761M 1,25
5/3 1 DX1-616-761M 0,35

Note : all valves proposed in this page are supplied with non-locking manual override on the solenoids ; to obtain the same valves with locking manual
override change the last digits of the order coder from 1M to 3M.
Order codes
ISOMAX ISO 5599-1 valves sizes 1 to 3
15
ISOMAX ISO 5599-1 valves sizes 1 to 3
Solenoids
Voltage Weight Order code Order code Order code
kg Without manual Manual override Manual override
override non locking locking
EV30- 4.5 W DC, 5 VA AC solenoids with CNOMO 06-05-10 interface and for cable plug DIN 43650 form A (supplied without cable plug)
24 V DC 0,17 EV30M0100 EV30M1100 EV30M3100
24 V AC 0,17 EV30C0100 EV30C1100 EV30C3100
110 V AC 0,17 EV30J0100 EV30J1100 EV30J3100
230 V DC 0,17 EV30A0100 EV30A1100 EV30A3100
EV30-2.5 W DC, 3 VA AC solenoids with CNOMO 06-05-10 interface and for cable plug DIN 43650 form A (supplied without cable plug)
24 V DC 0,17 EV30M0200 EV30M1200 EV30M3200
24 V AC 0,17 EV30C0200 EV30C1200 EV30C3200
110 V AC 0,17 EV30J0200 EV30J1200 EV30J3200
230 V AC 0,17 EV30A0200 EV30A1200 EV30A3200
EV310-2.5 W DC, 4.5 VA AC solenoids with CNOMO 06-05-10 interface and for cable plug DIN 43650 form B (supplied without cable plug)
24 V DC 0,17 EV0M310 1EV1M310 EV3M310
24 V AC 0,17 EV0C310 1EV1C310 EV3C310
110 V AC 0,17 EV0J310 1EV1J310 EV3J310
230 V AC 0,17 EV0A310 1EV1A310 EV3A310
15 mm High-flow solenoids 1.8 W DC, 2.4 VA AC for cable plug DIN 43650 form C (supplied without cable plug)
24 V DC 0,17 P2E- HV32C0 P2E-HV32C1 P2E-HV32C2
24 V AC 0,17 P2E-HV31C0 P2E-HV31C1 P2E-HV31C2
48 V DC 0,17 P2E-HV32D0 P2E-HV32D1 P2E-HV32D2
115/120 V AC 0,17 P2E-HV31F0 P2E-HV31F1 P2E-HV31F2
Cable plugs
Description Order code Order code Order code
DIN 43650 form  A DIN 43650 form B                    DIN 43650 form C
( for EV30) (for EV310)                          (for 15 mm solenoid)
- Standard (without flying lead) 3EV290V10 3EV10V10 P8C-D
- With LED and 3EV290V20-24 3EV10V20-24 P8C-D26C
protection 24 V AC/DC
- With LED and 3EV290V20-110 3EV10V20-110 P8C-D21E
protection 110 V AC
- With LED and 3EV290V20-230 3EV10V20-230 -
protection 230 V AC
- With 5 m flying lead cable 3EV290V20-24L5 3EV10V20-24L5 P8L-C526C
LED and protection 24 V AC/DC
- With 5 m cable - LED and 3EV290V20-110L5 3EV10V20-110L5 P8L-C521E
protection 110 V AC
- With 5 m cable - LED and 3EV290V20-230L5 3EV10V20-230L5 -
protection 230 V AC
16
ISOMAX ISO 5599-1 valves sizes 1 to 3
Logiso interfaces allow direct mounting of logic elements

Function selector : Top cover - Seal : Polyamide reinforced fibreglass - Polyester
Material specification :
Ordering key
1    Size 1 (ISO 5599)
2    Size 2 (ISO 5599)
3    Size 3 (ISO 5599)
6   Electro-pneumatic
5/2 bistable
5/2 bistable, 14 prioritised
5/2 monostable, spring return
5/2 monostable, differential return
5/3 pressure vented centre
5/3 pressure closed centre
5/3 pressurised centre
A   M12 connector (5° oriented, 12 side)
B   M12 connector (22,5° oriented, 14 side)
                                                electro-pneumatic
   int. supply                 ext. supply                  ext. supply              int. supply 12
                                         by 12 and 14              by 14                      ext. supply 14
06
56
21
51
11
16
13
08
58
22
53
12
18
14
61
62
63
64
65
66
M   24 V DC
                         electrical operator                            aux. manual.  pilot
96    15 mm solenoid 1,8 W (high flow)
DX   6 21 96 1                 M B
Size Pilot Manual override Voltage Connector
Electrical operator, auxiliary manual pilot on spool
 Function
= product available on special request
     Standard
D   Anti-cor-
     rosion
Execution
07
52
10
17
15
No
0   Without any
1   Flush non locking
3   Flush locking
2   Flush non locking (extended 15 mm )
5   Flush locking (extended, 15 mm)
  1
19
ISOMAX-M12 ISO 5599-1 valves sizes 1 to 3
Manual override non-locking ; internal pilot supply
Symbol Function ISO 5599-1 Order code Weight Order code Weight
Size with M12 kg  with M12 kg
                         5° oriented                              22,5° oriented
side 12  side 14
Bistable 1 DX1-606-961MA 0,50 DX1-606-961MB 0,50
2 DX2-606-961MA 0,74 DX2-606-961MB 0,74
3 DX3-606-961MA 1,30 DX3-606-961MB 1,30